
 

 

*List established by RFP#2334 and valid from June 26, 2023 to June 26, 2028. 
  
 

Culver City Employees take pride in effectively providing the highest levels of service to enrich the quality of life for the community by building on our tradition of more than 
seventy-five years of public service, by our present commitment, and by our dedication to meet the challenges of the future. 

 
PRINTED ON RECYCLED PAPER 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

(310) 253-5710 
• 

www.culvercity.org 
PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT  
CURRENT PLANNING DIVISION 9770 CULVER BOULEVARD, CULVER CITY, CALIFORNIA 90232-0507 

 

OFFICIAL LIST OF ON-CALL AS-NEEDED PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING FIRMS 
FIRMS PROVIDING ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW SERVICES PURSUANT TO CEQA  

 

CATALYST 
Contact: Megan Schwartz 
315 Montana Ave #311 
Santa Monica, CA 90403 
(818) 387-5875 
mschwartz@ce.solutions 
 

MIG 
Contact: Bob Prasse 
109 W. Union Ave 
Fullerton, CA 92832 
(951) 787-9222 x 802 
BPrasse@migcom.com  
 

DE NOVO PLANNING GROUP 
Contact: Starla Barker 
180 E. Main St. Suite 108 
Tustin, CA 92780 
(949) 396-8193 
sbarker@denovoplanning.com  
 

PLACEWORKS 
Contact: Addie Farrell 
700 S. Flower St, Suite 600 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
(213) 623-1443 x 2119 
afarrell@placeworks.com  
 

ECOTIERRA CONSULTING, INC. 
Contact: Curtis Zacuto 
5776-D Lindero Canyon Rd, #414 
Westlake Village, CA 91362 
(805) 907-2342 
curtis@ecotierraconsulting.com   
 

RINCON CONSULTANTS, INC 
Contact: Susanne Huerta 
250 East 1st St, Suite 1400 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 
(213) 797-5859 
shuerta@rinconconsultants.com  

ESA -ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
ASSOCIATES 
Contact: Mike Harden 
420 Exchange, Suite 260 
Irvine, CA 92602 
(949) 753-7001 
MHarden@esassoc.com  
 

TAHA  
Contact: Kevin Ferrier 
3535 Hayden Ave, Suite 350 
Culver City, CA 90232 
(310) 839-4200 x 102 
kferrier@webtaha.com  
 

EYESTONE ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 
Contact: Stephanie Eyestone-Jones 
2121 Rosecrans Ave, Suite 3355 
El Segundo, CA 90245 
(424) 207-5330 
s.eyestone@eyestoneeir.com 
 

WILLDAN  
Contact: Salvador Lopez Jr. 
2401 E. Katella Ave, Suite 300 
Anaheim, CA 92806 
(562) 364-7300 
slopez@willdan.com  

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 
Contact: Jessie Fan 
660 South Figueroa St, Suite 2050 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 
(213) 344-2522 
Jessie.Fan@kimley-horn.com  
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